
Appendix 4

PKC Dundee Angus Fife Stirling Clackmannan Argyll & Bute Aberdeenshire Highland

Start Monday 12 August 2024 Monday 12 August 2024 Monday 12 August 2024 Monday 19 August 2024 Monday 12  August 2024 Dates not yet published Dates not yet published Monday 19 August 2024 Dates not yet published

End Friday 4 October 2024 Friday 4 October 2024 Friday 4 October 2024 Friday 4 October 2024 Dates not yet published Friday 11 October 2024

Start Monday 7 October 2024 Monday 7 October 2024 Monday 7 October 2024 Monday 7 October 2024 Monday 14 October 2024

End Friday 18 October 2024 Friday 18 October 2024 Friday 18 October 2024 Friday 18 October 2024 Friday 25 October 2024

Start Monday 21 October 2024 Monday 21 October 2024 Monday 21 October 2024 Monday 21 October 2024 Monday 28 October 2024

End Friday 20 December 2024 Friday 20 December 2024 Friday 20 December 2024 Friday 20 December 2024 Friday 20 December 2024

Start Monday 23 December 2024 Monday 23 December 2024 Monday 23 December 2024 Monday 23 December 2024 Monday 23 December 2024

End Friday 3 January 2025 Friday 3 January 2025 Friday 3 January 2025 Friday 3 January 2025 Friday 3 January 2025

Start Monday 6 January 2025 Monday 6 January 2025 Monday 6 January 2025 Monday 6 January 2025 Monday 6 January 2025

End Friday 4 April 2025 Friday 28 March 2025 Friday 4 April 2025 Friday 4 April 2025 Friday 28 March 2025

Start Monday 7 April 2025 Monday 31 March 2025 Monday 7 April 2025 Monday 7 April 2025 Monday 31 March 2025

End Monday 21 April 2025 Friday 11 April 2025 Monday 21 April 2025 Friday 18 April 2025 Friday 11 April 2025

Start Tuesday 22 April 2025 Monday 14 April 2025 Tuesday 22 April 2025 Monday 21 April 2025 Monday 14 April 2025

End Thursday 26 June 2025 Friday 27 June 2025 Friday 27 June 2025 Thursday 3 July 2025 Friday 4 July 2025

Variations
Victoria Day and Good Friday but 

no Easter Monday Holiday
St Andrew's Day 

June Public Holiday and no 
Easter Monday Holiday

Good Friday local holiday but 
No Easter Monday Holiday

Holiday Dates Across Local Authorities 2024/2025                                                                                                                                                 

Autumn Term

Autumn Holiday

Winter Term

Christmas Holiday       

Spring Term

Spring Holiday       

Summer Term


